Srednia zdawalno$¢ 0sob szkolonych przez instruktoréw nauki jazdy Powiatu Zyrardowskiego za rok 2022

Numer
ewidencyjny

Kategoria

TEORIA

PRAKTYKA

Przystapito
do egzaminu

Wynik
pozytywny

Wynik
negatywny

Srednia
zdawalnosé

Przystapito
do egzaminu

Wynik
pozytywny

Wynik

negatywny

Srednia
zdawalnosé

WZY 0002

B

35

21

14

60,00%

23

11

12

47,83%

WZY 0003

AM

A2

100,00%

0,00%

Al

A

100,00%

25,00%

Bl

B

40,00%

10

20,00%

BE

Cl

ClE

C

60,00%

33,33%

CE

75,00%

T

WZY 0006

A

B

C

WZY 0008

Bl

B

32

19

13

59,38%

34

14

20

41,18%

BE

Cl

ClE

C

CE

T

WZY 0012

Bl

B

18

50,00%

11

18,18%

WZY 0014

Bl

B

14

11

78,57%

13

11

15,38%

AM




WZY 0015

A2

Al

100,00%

0,00%

Bl

100,00%

BE

Cl

C1E

CE

T

WZY 0018

AM

A2

Al

Bl

66,67%

BE

Cl

ClE

CE

D1

D1E

WZY 0019

22

14

63,64%

28

12

16

42,86%

WZY 0025

13

53,85%

66,67%




WZY 0027

AM

A2

Al

Bl

BE

Cl

C1E

CE

D1

D1E

DE

T

WZY 0030

Bl

0,00%

50,00%

BE

50,00%

Cl

ClE

63,64%

13

76,92%

60,00%

87,50%

75,00%

WZY 0032




A 2 2 100,00% 6 2 al  33,33%
A2 1 1 0,00% 1 1 0,00%
BE 2 1 i 50,00%
wzy 0035 |B 9 6 3] 66,67% 14 7 7| 50,00%
B
C
wzy 0044 |cE
Bl
WZY 0046 |B 13 4 9 30,77% 8 3 5 37,50%
B 3 1 2| 3333%
WZY 0047 |C
A
B
BE
C 25| 10| 15| 40,00% 23 7 16]  30,43%
CE 13 2 1]  1538%
b | |
DE
wzy 0048 |7
A2 1 1 100,00% 2 2 0,00%
A 5 1 4] 20,00%
AM 1 0,00% 2 1 1| 50,00%
Al 2 1 50,00% 2 2 100,00%
B 25 14 11 56,00% 16 11 5 68,75%
BE
C 3 1 ol 33.33% 7 5| 28571%
CE 6 5| 16,61%
wzy 0051 [D
AM
A2 2 2 100,00% 2 1 i 50,00%
Al
A 4 2 2[ 50,00% 6 2 A 3333%
Bl 1 1 0,00% 1 1 100,00%




WZY 0055

10]

20,00%

25,00%

BE

Cl

C1E

100,00%

0,00%

CE

50,00%

D1

D1E

DE

WZY 0059

50,00%

66,67%

WZY 0060

100,00%

22,22%

WZY 0075

Bl

25

14

11

56,00%

27

15

12

55,56%

WZY 0076

AM

A2

Al

Bl

27

15

12

55,56%

24

12

12

50,00%

BE

Cl

ClE

CE

o

AM

A2

100,00%

Al

50,00%

100,00%

0,00%

Bl




WZY 0077

17|

10

41,18%

14

42,86%

BE

Cl

C1E

CE

WZY 0081

AM

A2

Al

Bl

B

20

10

10

50,00%

18

12

66,67%

WZY 0082

Bl

D1

D

WZY 0089

Bl

Al

0,00%

AM

75,00%

25,00%

49

29

20

59,18%

43

19

24

40,00%

BE

Cl

ClE

60,00%

11

54,55%

16

43,75%

WZY 0090

25

18

72,00%

27

11

16

40,74%

WZY 0095

WZY 0099

100,00%

100,00%

WZY 0103

22

11

11

50,00%

22

10

12

45,45%




WZY 0104

100,00%

100,00%

50,00%

25,00%

WZY 0107

WZY 0111

100,00%

WZY 0112

100,00%

WZY 0114

17

11

60,71%

61,11%

WZY 0117

0,00%

50,00%

66,67%

33,33%

62,50%

37,50%

11

54,55%

44,44%

WZY 0119

WZY 0120

19

13

68,42%

18

11

38,89%

WZY 0121

WZY 0122

C




WZY 0123

WZY 0125

WZY 0126

0,00%

0,00%

WZY 0127

WZY 0129

31

17

14

54,84%

25

12

13

48,00%

WZY 0131

WZY 0132

WZY 0133

WZY 0134

17

52,94%

19

14

26,32%

ClE

CE

T

WZY 0135

Bl

B

WZY 0138

Bl

B

AM




A2

Al

Bl

BE

WZY 0139 |T

Bl

WZY 0140 |B

Bl

WZY 0141 |B




